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                                              OVERALL RESULTS 

                                           2014 Palouse Triathlon 

                          Moscow, ID   09/6/2014   7:00 am   Sunny, 65-75 degrees. 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Age S Rank    SWIM Rank  BIKE+Ts Rate Rank      RUN  Pace Rank     TIME 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== === = ==== ======= ==== ======== ==== ==== ======== ===== ==== ======== 

   1.   69   BEN GREENFIELD            SPOKANE, WA             32 M    1    6:47    1    24:15 23.0    2    19:34  6:18    1    50:35 

   2.   81   SHANNON HORN              POST FALLS, ID          40 M    3    6:57    2    24:56 22.4    5    19:58  6:26    2    51:50 

   3.  140   ERIC SAWYER               MOSCOW, ID              37 M   11    7:52    5    26:34 21.0    4    19:50  6:23    3    54:15 

   4.  141   ROB SAWYER                LEWISTON, ID            39 M   16    8:10    3    25:29 21.9    6    20:39  6:39    4    54:17 

   5.   43   DOUGLAS COBOS             PULLMAN, WA             40 M   39    9:18    8    27:07 20.6    3    19:42  6:21    5    56:06 

   6.   39   SCOTT CAMPBELL            PULLMAN, WA             39 M    5    7:14    6    26:40 20.9   10    22:21  7:12    6    56:14 

   7.  138   JEREMY SAGE               PULLMAN, WA             36 M   13    7:54    4    25:44 21.7   15    22:46  7:20    7    56:23 

   8.   78   WADE HOILAND              PULLMAN, WA             58 M   25    8:29   10    27:37 20.2    8    21:37  6:58    8    57:42 

   9.  128   JAMES PROCTOR             SPOKANE, WA             49 M   31    8:48    7    26:44 20.9   11    22:27  7:14    9    57:58 

  10.   61   DAVE GANGADEAN            EDMONDS, WA             42 M   26    8:34   27    31:19 17.8    1    18:42  6:01   10    58:34 

  11.   92   DUANE KIMME               CHAMPAIGN, IL           56 M   27    8:37   13    29:16 19.1    9    21:47  7:01   11    59:39 

  12.  153   NATHAN SPAIN              MOSCOW, ID              41 M   23    8:23   14    29:28 18.9   20    23:19  7:31   12  1:01:09 

  13.   67   WILLIAM GREENE            MOSCOW, ID              46 M   15    8:08    9    27:29 20.3   37    25:35  8:14   13  1:01:11 

  14.  167   JULIE THAYER              PULLMAN, WA             37 F   20    8:13   20    30:03 18.6   18    23:11  7:28   14  1:01:26 

  15.  111   WADE MORRIS               POTLATCH, ID            38 M   41    9:29   16    29:32 18.9   16    22:48  7:21   15  1:01:48 

  16.  136   LUKE ROLFSON              MOSCOW, ID              19 M    9    7:40   24    31:01 18.0   19    23:17  7:30   16  1:01:57 

  17.   41   CHRIS CHAPMAN             PULLMAN, WA             45 M   19    8:12   12    29:13 19.1   32    25:02  8:04   17  1:02:26 

  18.  129   COREY QUACKENBUSH         PULLMAN, WA             30 M   71   10:23   17    29:36 18.9   12    22:33  7:16   18  1:02:31 

  19.  108   CHERYL MILLER             PULLMAN, WA             30 F   61   10:13   18    29:39 18.8   13    22:40  7:18   19  1:02:31 

  20.   84   CHRIS HUNDHAUSEN          MOSCOW, ID              44 M   10    7:47   26    31:13 17.9   24    23:47  7:39   20  1:02:46 

  21.  147   W. MATTHEW SILVERS        CHENEY, WA              35 M   65   10:17   15    29:29 18.9   17    23:02  7:25   21  1:02:47 

  22.  178   AARON LAMB                MOSCOW, ID              41 M   32    8:49   21    30:16 18.4   30    24:57  8:02   22  1:04:01 

  23.  118   BRETT MYERS               PULLMAN, WA             44 M   38    9:18   19    29:54 18.7   31    24:58  8:03   23  1:04:09 

  24.   52   JARED DIXON               MOSCOW, ID              17 M   57   10:12   23    30:47 18.1   22    23:39  7:37   24  1:04:37 

  25.   42   TIM CLEMANS               MOSCOW, ID              24 M   12    7:53   54    35:00 15.9   14    22:45  7:20   25  1:05:37 

  26.   28   MIKE ARMSTRONG            KELLOGG, ID             38 M  117   13:21   11    27:58 20.0   28    24:50  8:00   26  1:06:08 

  27.   97   BRIAN LAMB                PULLMAN, WA             63 M   29    8:45   28    31:30 17.7   47    26:11  8:26   27  1:06:25 

  28.  155   CURTIS SPENCER            MOSCOW, ID              26 M   14    7:54   37    33:03 16.9   42    25:50  8:19   28  1:06:46 

  29.  163   SAMANTHA SUTHERLAND       LEWISTON, ID            23 F   46    9:45   29    31:39 17.6   41    25:48  8:19   29  1:07:11 

  30.  162   ERIC STUEN                MOSCOW, ID              36 M   42    9:31   30    31:42 17.6   45    26:07  8:25   30  1:07:19 

  31.   46   BARBARA COSENS            MOSCOW, ID              58 F   40    9:20   25    31:09 17.9   59    26:58  8:41   31  1:07:26 

  32.  175   DANI VARGAS               PULLMAN, WA             38 F   34    9:09   35    32:38 17.1   39    25:45  8:17   32  1:07:31 

  33.  107   ANDREA MILLER             SAINT JOHN, WA          53 F   49    9:53   38    33:10 16.8   26    24:39  7:56   33  1:07:41 

  34.  176   ADAM WALLBERG             PULLMAN, WA             25 M    8    7:39   59    35:45 15.6   25    24:20  7:50   34  1:07:43 

  35.   96   JARED KROGH               PULLMAN, WA             35 M   21    8:14   50    34:23 16.2   34    25:16  8:08   35  1:07:52 

  36.   54   MARIE ERIKSSON            MOSCOW, ID              44 F    7    7:32   60    35:45 15.6   29    24:54  8:01   36  1:08:10 

  37.   65   TRAVIS GODDERIDGE         PULLMAN, WA             28 M   82   11:13   43    33:48 16.5   23    23:43  7:38   37  1:08:43 

  38.  184   THOMAS WILLIAMS           PULLMAN, WA             52 M   68   10:19   39    33:18 16.8   33    25:13  8:07   38  1:08:49 

  39.  183   KEITH WIESER              PULLMAN, WA             37 M   59   10:12   33    32:22 17.2   48    26:16  8:28   39  1:08:49 

  40.   64   RYAN GLIMP                WINCHESTER, ID          15 M   37    9:14   48    34:22 16.2   36    25:22  8:10   40  1:08:57 

  41.  169   MIKE THOMSEN              MOSCOW, ID              54 M   17    8:11   22    30:46 18.1   90    30:03  9:41   41  1:08:59 

  42.  139   BRIDGETTE SAUNDERS        MOSCOW, ID              34 F   28    8:41   45    33:56 16.4   57    26:51  8:39   42  1:09:27 

  43.   45   MARIA CORCORAN            PULLMAN, WA             56 F   51    9:57   36    32:48 17.0   56    26:45  8:37   43  1:09:29 

  44.  117   DANIEL MULLIN             MOSCOW, ID              49 M   84   11:22   53    34:46 16.1   21    23:25  7:33   44  1:09:32 

  45.  148   KARI SILVERS              CHENEY, WA              35 F   95   12:03   70    37:06 15.0    7    20:43  6:40   45  1:09:51 
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  46.  127   JULIA PIASKOWSKI          MOSCOW, ID              35 F   56   10:07   42    33:33 16.6   55    26:41  8:36   46  1:10:20 

  47.   63   ERIC GIDDENS              PULLMAN, WA             27 M    4    7:12   62    35:48 15.6   64    27:28  8:51   47  1:10:27 

  48.  134   MARK ROBINSON             WA, WA                  50 M  108   12:42   32    32:10 17.4   38    25:40  8:16   48  1:10:31 

  49.   40   THERESA CARTER            PRINCETON, ID           50 F   36    9:11   34    32:24 17.2   78    29:00  9:20   49  1:10:34 

  50.   62   PAUL GARFIELD             MOSCOW, ID              48 M   52    9:59   51    34:29 16.2   46    26:10  8:26   50  1:10:37 

  51.  137   SHELLY RUSPAKKA REMIEN    MOSCOW, ID              31 F                                   60    27:04  8:43   51  1:10:39 

  52.  143   LEAH SCHULTZ              MOSCOW, ID              25 F   24    8:23   63    36:06 15.5   54    26:34  8:33   52  1:11:02 

  53.   11   TORREY LAWRENCE           VIOLA, ID               40 M    6    7:30         -Time       144  2:33:32 49:26   53  1:11:17 

  54.   75   DIANA HICKE               MOSCOW, ID              47 F   60   10:12   56    35:14 15.8   43    25:58  8:22   54  1:11:23 

  55.  116   KAREN MULLIKIN            CLARKSTON, WA           46 F   87   11:41   41    33:32 16.6   49    26:16  8:28   55  1:11:28 

  56.  171   ANTHONY THURBER           MOSCOW, ID              25 M   50    9:57   31    32:09 17.4   87    29:38  9:33   56  1:11:43 

  57.  158   JONATHAN STAAB            MOSCOW, ID              27 M   22    8:17   61    35:46 15.6   77    28:54  9:18   57  1:12:56 

  58.  112   WILL MORRISON             PULLMAN, WA             29 M   47    9:50   71    37:08 15.0   50    26:19  8:28   58  1:13:16 

  59.   72   LANCE HAMMA               MOSCOW, ID              31 M    2    6:50   90    39:31 14.1   61    27:10  8:45   59  1:13:30 

  60.  185   CAROLE WILLIAMS           PULLMAN, WA             56 F   44    9:40   47    34:15 16.3   89    29:46  9:35   60  1:13:40 

  61.   73   SHERRY HAWES              PULLMAN, WA             37 F   43    9:34   68    36:42 15.2   66    27:30  8:51   61  1:13:45 

  62.  159   MARCI STAPLETON           NEZPERCE, ID            52 F  107   12:39   58    35:41 15.6   44    26:06  8:24   62  1:14:25 

  63.   51   LYNN DEVER                TENSED, ID              57 F   81   11:11   69    36:57 15.1   51    26:20  8:29   63  1:14:27 

  64.   49   JOHN CREPEAU              MOSCOW, ID              53 M   35    9:09   52    34:37 16.1   97    30:52  9:56   64  1:14:37 

  65.   88   CASEY JOHNSON             LEWISTON, ID            30 M   45    9:42   83    38:40 14.4   52    26:22  8:30   65  1:14:43 

  66.  187   NATHAN WINDER             GRANGEVILLE, ID         33 M  111   12:59   72    37:11 15.0   27    24:42  7:57   66  1:14:51 

  67.   74   SHEILA HEYNS              MOSCOW, ID              42 F  112   13:07   40    33:22 16.7   76    28:49  9:17   67  1:15:17 

  68.   70   ANDREW HALL               MOSCOW, ID              34 M   99   12:10   44    33:49 16.5   84    29:27  9:29   68  1:15:25 

  69.   32   DEBORAH BELL              MOSCOW, ID              61 F   33    8:50   65    36:12 15.4   93    30:40  9:52   69  1:15:41 

  70.   35   NICKOLAS BOUDREAU         MOSCOW, ID              15 M  119   13:26   74    37:25 14.9   35    25:22  8:10   70  1:16:12 

  71.  124   LISA PEARSON              PULLMAN, WA             33 F   30    8:46   77    37:50 14.7   92    30:31  9:50   71  1:17:06 

  72.  164   MELISSA TALBOT            BELLINGHAM, WA          45 F   92   11:52   85    38:59 14.3   53    26:23  8:30   72  1:17:13 

  73.  135   SHARON ROBINSON           PULLMAN, WA             50 F  128   14:50   55    35:05 15.9   67    27:34  8:53   73  1:17:28 

  74.  119   DARCELL MYERS             PULLMAN, WA             45 F   73   10:29   96    39:42 14.1   63    27:19  8:48   74  1:17:29 

  75.   30   SUSILA BALES              MOSCOW, ID              46 F   79   11:10   76    37:37 14.8   81    29:08  9:23   75  1:17:54 

  76.  142   AARON SCHLUETER           MOSCOW, ID              36 M  133   15:30   57    35:36 15.7   58    26:54  8:40   76  1:17:59 

  77.   25   HEIDI ANDERS              MOSCOW, ID              21 F   69   10:21   95    39:37 14.1   71    28:03  9:02   77  1:18:00 

  78.  126   SARA PEPPER               MOSCOW, ID              52 F   62   10:14   84    38:52 14.4   86    29:29  9:30   78  1:18:34 

  79.  150   GUY SMITH                 COLFAX, WA              50 M   86   11:36   87    39:20 14.2   70    28:02  9:02   79  1:18:57 

  80.   36   MELANIE BOWDEN            SPC 8, WA               26 F  101   12:13   66    36:23 15.3   95    30:42  9:53   80  1:19:17 

  81.  102   MIKE LOWRY                MOSCOW, ID              37 M  102   12:15   49    34:22 16.2  104    32:44 10:32   81  1:19:20 

  82.   50   CHRISTINE DAVIDSON        CLARKSTON, WA           49 F   88   11:45  106    40:36 13.7   68    27:35  8:53   82  1:19:55 

  83.   34   JAMES BOUDREAU            MOSCOW, ID              49 M  118   13:24   75    37:29 14.9   80    29:03  9:21   83  1:19:55 

  84.  179   PAUL WESTON               MOSCOW, ID              58 M  116   13:16   73    37:14 15.0   85    29:28  9:29   84  1:19:57 

  85.  165   ANGELA TAYLOR             PULLMAN, WA             39 F  114   13:14   46    34:08 16.3  103    32:36 10:30   85  1:19:57 

  86.   83   DEBRA HULBERT             POST FALLS, ID          60 F   80   11:11   64    36:07 15.5  105    33:02 10:38   86  1:20:19 

  87.  130   DEREK QUINN               BOISE, ID               29 M   54   10:03   99    39:56 14.0   96    30:46  9:55   87  1:20:44 

  88.   87   WENDY JOHNS               MOSCOW, ID              34 F   64   10:16  118    42:54 13.0   69    27:44  8:56   88  1:20:53 

  89.  172   KANDACE TROTTER           MOSCOW, ID              22 F   78   11:00  100    39:57 14.0   91    30:03  9:41   89  1:20:59 

  90.  182   PAIGE WIESER              PULLMAN, WA             37 F   90   11:51   89    39:29 14.1   88    29:42  9:34   90  1:21:01 
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  91.   60   SADIE GALLOWAY            TROY, ID                35 F   18    8:12  101    40:03 13.9  107    33:25 10:46   91  1:21:39 

  92.   55   REBECCA ESMOND            MOSCOW, ID              24 F  113   13:12  102    40:07 13.9   74    28:30  9:11   92  1:21:48 

  93.  121   ANNA ODASH                PULLMAN, WA             29 F   94   12:03   86    39:13 14.2   94    30:41  9:53   93  1:21:56 

  94.  113   BRIANA MORRISON           PULLMAN, WA             34 F   96   12:04   82    38:33 14.5   99    31:21 10:06   94  1:21:57 

  95.  152   ANNA SOBCZYK              GENESEE, ID             16 F   85   11:24  125    44:56 12.4   40    25:45  8:18   95  1:22:04 

  96.   44   MORGAN COLBURN            SPOKANE, WA             27 F   74   10:30   67    36:42 15.2  116    35:12 11:20   96  1:22:23 

  97.   31   ANDREW BEENE              GRANGEVILLE, ID         36 M   66   10:18  117    42:45 13.1   83    29:24  9:28   97  1:22:26 

  98.   48   SARA CRAIG                CLARKSTON, WA           52 F   55   10:04   91    39:32 14.1  106    33:03 10:39   98  1:22:38 

  99.  115   BRYAN MULLIKIN            CLARKSTON, WA           52 M  130   14:57   88    39:27 14.1   75    28:32  9:11   99  1:22:55 

 100.  166   DEIDREA TERWILLIGER       MOSCOW, ID              37 F   98   12:08  115    42:23 13.2   73    28:28  9:10  100  1:22:58 

 101.   66   JARED GREEN               COLFAX, WA              34 M  126   14:37  114    42:10 13.2   62    27:12  8:45  101  1:23:58 

 102.  122   NATHAN PALMER             MOSCOW, ID              32 M  100   12:12   78    37:53 14.7  114    34:45 11:11  102  1:24:49 

 103.  109   LAURA MISCOE              MOSCOW, ID              24 F   72   10:26  127    45:26 12.3   79    29:02  9:21  103  1:24:53 

 104.  180   LYLE WHITAKER             PULLMAN, WA             28 M  106   12:34   81    38:24 14.5  112    34:20 11:03  104  1:25:17 

 105.  100   KADEE LARSON              ST. JOHN, WA            23 F  125   14:25   98    39:51 14.0   98    31:05 10:01  105  1:25:20 

 106.  125   KARIN PEARSON             TACOMA, WA              29 F   53   10:00  110    41:17 13.5  111    34:08 10:59  106  1:25:24 

 107.   56   SIMON ESMOND              MOSCOW, ID              26 M   76   10:34  131    46:35 12.0   72    28:25  9:09  107  1:25:33 

 108.   98   ANNA LANDIS               MOSCOW, ID              38 F   70   10:22  107    40:47 13.7  115    34:59 11:16  108  1:26:07 

 109.  132   BARRY RAY                 PULLMAN, WA             49 M  140   19:03   97    39:46 14.0   65    27:30  8:51  109  1:26:18 

 110.   95   KESTRELLE KOZAK           DALTON GARDENS, ID      15 F   83   11:20  113    41:39 13.4  110    33:54 10:55  110  1:26:52 

 111.  188   BETINA WORKMAN            COLFAX, WA              39 F  109   12:43  109    41:02 13.6  108    33:28 10:47  111  1:27:12 

 112.   27   BRENDA ARMSTRONG          PULLMAN, WA             60 F  139   18:36   93    39:34 14.1   82    29:09  9:23  112  1:27:18 

 113.  104   KATHY MERCADO             KELLOGG, ID             57 F  123   13:53  103    40:08 13.9  109    33:43 10:51  113  1:27:43 

 114.   38   ALEXANDRA BROUGHTON       MOSCOW, ID              32 F   67   10:19  126    44:58 12.4  102    32:33 10:29  114  1:27:49 

 115.  120   RENEE NUHN                MOSCOW, ID              28 F   48    9:50  121    43:33 12.8  113    34:33 11:08  115  1:27:55 

 116.   26   SID ARMSTRONG             KELLOGG, ID             61 M  141   19:47   80    38:22 14.5  100    31:36 10:11  116  1:29:44 

 117.   71   JENNILYN HALL             MOSCOW, ID              30 F  103   12:23  108    41:00 13.6  120    36:23 11:43  117  1:29:45 

 118.  186   LISA HASSELSTROM          WINCHESTER, ID          43 F  115   13:14  104    40:20 13.8  121    36:36 11:47  118  1:30:09 

 119.   99   BRETT LARSON              ST. JOHN, WA            25 M   58   10:12  116    42:24 13.2  123    38:30 12:24  119  1:31:05 

 120.  174   ASHISH UPRETI             PULLMAN, WA             27 M  129   14:51   79    38:02 14.7  132    40:22 13:00  120  1:33:14 

 121.   59   MARIAN FISHER             SPOKANE, WA             59 F  138   18:32  119    43:06 13.0  101    32:32 10:29  121  1:34:09 

 122.  106   MEREDITH METSKER          MOSCOW, ID              23 F   77   10:43  134    47:17 11.8  118    36:16 11:41  122  1:34:15 

 123.  181   DEBRA WHITELEY            LEWISTON, ID            55 F  135   16:30   92    39:32 14.1  128    39:11 12:37  123  1:35:12 

 124.   79   HELEN HOLMES              CLARKSTON, WA           71 F  110   12:44   94    39:36 14.1  136    42:56 13:50  124  1:35:15 

 125.  110   ALICIA MOORE              VALLEYFORD, WA          51 F  127   14:37  111    41:20 13.5  131    39:46 12:48  125  1:35:42 

 126.   53   CHRIS EDER                BELLINGHAMW, WA         49 F   97   12:06  130    46:05 12.1  127    39:09 12:36  126  1:37:19 

 127.   91   JESSICA KANIA             PULLMAN, WA             23 F  132   15:12  124    44:13 12.6  125    38:38 12:26  127  1:38:02 

 128.  151   ROB SMITH                 BELLINGHAM, WA          48 M  137   17:52  112    41:39 13.4  124    38:36 12:26  128  1:38:06 

 129.   90   TAMSIN JOLLEY             PULLMAN, WA             49 F   91   11:51  135    47:32 11.7  129    39:45 12:48  129  1:39:07 

 130.   58   DAVE FISHER               SPOKANE, WA             61 M  120   13:29  122    43:53 12.7  134    42:52 13:48  130  1:40:13 

 131.  160   MADDIE STAPLETON          NEZPERCE, ID            16 F   63   10:15  133    47:01 11.9  137    43:36 14:02  131  1:40:51 

 132.  156   HANNAH STAPLETPM          NEZPERCE, ID            16 F   75   10:31  132    46:44 11.9  138    43:37 14:03  132  1:40:51 

 133.   47   NIKKI COX                 MOSCOW, ID              39 F  124   13:56  139    51:32 10.8  119    36:16 11:41  133  1:41:43 

 134.   86   HOLLY JASINSKI            MOSCOW, ID              32 F  121   13:34  137    49:25 11.3  126    38:49 12:30  134  1:41:47 

 135.   89   KARA JOHNSON              MOSCOW, ID              29 F   93   12:02  140    54:39 10.2  117    35:22 11:23  135  1:42:02 
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 136.   29   JESSIE ARMSTRONG          PULLMAN, WA             36 F  134   15:39  136    48:56 11.4  122    37:46 12:10  136  1:42:20 

 137.  133   KATHLEEN RICHTER          ENDICOTT, WA            52 F  122   13:44  120    43:19 12.9  140    45:22 14:37  137  1:42:24 

 138.   68   JESSICA GREENE            MOSCOW, ID              21 F   89   11:50  128    45:30 12.3  141    46:00 14:49  138  1:43:19 

 139.  103   JOSEPH MCGURKIN           MOSCOW, ID              62 M  143   23:04  105    40:35 13.7  130    39:46 12:48  139  1:43:24 

 140.  131   KATIE QUINN               BOISE, ID               29 F  136   17:38  123    44:01 12.7  133    41:59 13:31  140  1:43:37 

 141.   37   SEAN BOWEN                LEWISTON, ID            29 M  104   12:29  138    50:12 11.1  139    43:53 14:08  141  1:46:33 

 142.   93   JANE KINYOUN-WESTON       MOSCOW, ID              54 F  105   12:30  129    45:58 12.1  143    48:18 15:33  142  1:46:45 

 143.   94   HANNAH KNECHT             MOSCOW, ID              32 F  142   22:08  141    55:40 10.0  142    46:50 15:05  143  2:04:37 

 144.  146   BARB SHORES               MOSCOW, ID              52 F  131   15:08  142  1:06:58  8.3  135    42:54 13:49  144  2:04:59 

Aug-23-2018   8:30:56am 

  



                        OVERALL FEMALE RESULTS - TOP 1 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Age S Rank     TIME 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== === = ==== ======== 

   1.  167   JULIE THAYER              PULLMAN, WA             37 F    1  1:01:26 

 

                        MASTERS FEMALE RESULTS - TOP 1 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Age S Rank     TIME 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== === = ==== ======== 

   1.   46   BARBARA COSENS            MOSCOW, ID              58 F    1  1:07:26 

 

                           FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 

                            2014 Palouse Triathlon 

           Moscow, ID   09/6/2014   7:00 am   Sunny, 65-75 degrees. 

 

 FEMALE AGE GROUP: 19 & Under 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Age S Rank     TIME 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== === = ==== ======== 

   1.  152   ANNA SOBCZYK              GENESEE, ID             16 F    1  1:22:04 

   2.   95   KESTRELLE KOZAK           DALTON GARDENS, ID      15 F    2  1:26:52 

   3.  160   MADDIE STAPLETON          NEZPERCE, ID            16 F    3  1:40:51 

   4.  156   HANNAH STAPLETPM          NEZPERCE, ID            16 F    4  1:40:51 

 

 FEMALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 24 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Age S Rank     TIME 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== === = ==== ======== 

   1.  163   SAMANTHA SUTHERLAND       LEWISTON, ID            23 F    1  1:07:11 

   2.   25   HEIDI ANDERS              MOSCOW, ID              21 F    2  1:18:00 

   3.  172   KANDACE TROTTER           MOSCOW, ID              22 F    3  1:20:59 

   4.   55   REBECCA ESMOND            MOSCOW, ID              24 F    4  1:21:48 

   5.  109   LAURA MISCOE              MOSCOW, ID              24 F    5  1:24:53 

   6.  100   KADEE LARSON              ST. JOHN, WA            23 F    6  1:25:20 

   7.  106   MEREDITH METSKER          MOSCOW, ID              23 F    7  1:34:15 

   8.   91   JESSICA KANIA             PULLMAN, WA             23 F    8  1:38:02 

   9.   68   JESSICA GREENE            MOSCOW, ID              21 F    9  1:43:19 

 

 FEMALE AGE GROUP: 25 - 29 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Age S Rank     TIME 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== === = ==== ======== 

   1.  143   LEAH SCHULTZ              MOSCOW, ID              25 F    1  1:11:02 

   2.   36   MELANIE BOWDEN            SPC 8, WA               26 F    2  1:19:17 

   3.  121   ANNA ODASH                PULLMAN, WA             29 F    3  1:21:56 

   4.   44   MORGAN COLBURN            SPOKANE, WA             27 F    4  1:22:23 

   5.  125   KARIN PEARSON             TACOMA, WA              29 F    5  1:25:24 

   6.  120   RENEE NUHN                MOSCOW, ID              28 F    6  1:27:55 

   7.   89   KARA JOHNSON              MOSCOW, ID              29 F    7  1:42:02 

   8.  131   KATIE QUINN               BOISE, ID               29 F    8  1:43:37 

 

 FEMALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 34 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Age S Rank     TIME 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== === = ==== ======== 

   1.  108   CHERYL MILLER             PULLMAN, WA             30 F    1  1:02:31 

   2.  139   BRIDGETTE SAUNDERS        MOSCOW, ID              34 F    2  1:09:27 

   3.  137   SHELLY RUSPAKKA REMIEN    MOSCOW, ID              31 F    3  1:10:39 

   4.  124   LISA PEARSON              PULLMAN, WA             33 F    4  1:17:06 

   5.   87   WENDY JOHNS               MOSCOW, ID              34 F    5  1:20:53 

   6.  113   BRIANA MORRISON           PULLMAN, WA             34 F    6  1:21:57 

   7.   38   ALEXANDRA BROUGHTON       MOSCOW, ID              32 F    7  1:27:49 

   8.   71   JENNILYN HALL             MOSCOW, ID              30 F    8  1:29:45 

   9.   86   HOLLY JASINSKI            MOSCOW, ID              32 F    9  1:41:47 



  10.   94   HANNAH KNECHT             MOSCOW, ID              32 F   10  2:04:37 

 

 FEMALE AGE GROUP: 35 - 39 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Age S Rank     TIME 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== === = ==== ======== 

   1.  175   DANI VARGAS               PULLMAN, WA             38 F    1  1:07:31 

   2.  148   KARI SILVERS              CHENEY, WA              35 F    2  1:09:51 

   3.  127   JULIA PIASKOWSKI          MOSCOW, ID              35 F    3  1:10:20 

   4.   73   SHERRY HAWES              PULLMAN, WA             37 F    4  1:13:45 

   5.  165   ANGELA TAYLOR             PULLMAN, WA             39 F    5  1:19:57 

   6.  182   PAIGE WIESER              PULLMAN, WA             37 F    6  1:21:01 

   7.   60   SADIE GALLOWAY            TROY, ID                35 F    7  1:21:39 

   8.  166   DEIDREA TERWILLIGER       MOSCOW, ID              37 F    8  1:22:58 

   9.   98   ANNA LANDIS               MOSCOW, ID              38 F    9  1:26:07 

  10.  188   BETINA WORKMAN            COLFAX, WA              39 F   10  1:27:12 

  11.   47   NIKKI COX                 MOSCOW, ID              39 F   11  1:41:43 

  12.   29   JESSIE ARMSTRONG          PULLMAN, WA             36 F   12  1:42:20 

 

 FEMALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 44 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Age S Rank     TIME 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== === = ==== ======== 

   1.   54   MARIE ERIKSSON            MOSCOW, ID              44 F    1  1:08:10 

   2.   74   SHEILA HEYNS              MOSCOW, ID              42 F    2  1:15:17 

   3.  186   LISA HASSELSTROM          WINCHESTER, ID          43 F    3  1:30:09 

 

 FEMALE AGE GROUP: 45 - 49 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Age S Rank     TIME 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== === = ==== ======== 

   1.   75   DIANA HICKE               MOSCOW, ID              47 F    1  1:11:23 

   2.  116   KAREN MULLIKIN            CLARKSTON, WA           46 F    2  1:11:28 

   3.  164   MELISSA TALBOT            BELLINGHAM, WA          45 F    3  1:17:13 

   4.  119   DARCELL MYERS             PULLMAN, WA             45 F    4  1:17:29 

   5.   30   SUSILA BALES              MOSCOW, ID              46 F    5  1:17:54 

   6.   50   CHRISTINE DAVIDSON        CLARKSTON, WA           49 F    6  1:19:55 

   7.   53   CHRIS EDER                BELLINGHAMW, WA         49 F    7  1:37:19 

   8.   90   TAMSIN JOLLEY             PULLMAN, WA             49 F    8  1:39:07 

 

 FEMALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 54 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Age S Rank     TIME 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== === = ==== ======== 

   1.  107   ANDREA MILLER             SAINT JOHN, WA          53 F    1  1:07:41 

   2.   40   THERESA CARTER            PRINCETON, ID           50 F    2  1:10:34 

   3.  159   MARCI STAPLETON           NEZPERCE, ID            52 F    3  1:14:25 

   4.  135   SHARON ROBINSON           PULLMAN, WA             50 F    4  1:17:28 

   5.  126   SARA PEPPER               MOSCOW, ID              52 F    5  1:18:34 

   6.   48   SARA CRAIG                CLARKSTON, WA           52 F    6  1:22:38 

   7.  110   ALICIA MOORE              VALLEYFORD, WA          51 F    7  1:35:42 

   8.  133   KATHLEEN RICHTER          ENDICOTT, WA            52 F    8  1:42:24 

   9.   93   JANE KINYOUN-WESTON       MOSCOW, ID              54 F    9  1:46:45 

  10.  146   BARB SHORES               MOSCOW, ID              52 F   10  2:04:59 

 

 FEMALE AGE GROUP: 55 - 59 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Age S Rank     TIME 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== === = ==== ======== 

   1.   45   MARIA CORCORAN            PULLMAN, WA             56 F    1  1:09:29 

   2.  185   CAROLE WILLIAMS           PULLMAN, WA             56 F    2  1:13:40 

   3.   51   LYNN DEVER                TENSED, ID              57 F    3  1:14:27 

   4.  104   KATHY MERCADO             KELLOGG, ID             57 F    4  1:27:43 

   5.   59   MARIAN FISHER             SPOKANE, WA             59 F    5  1:34:09 



   6.  181   DEBRA WHITELEY            LEWISTON, ID            55 F    6  1:35:12 

 

 FEMALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 64 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Age S Rank     TIME 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== === = ==== ======== 

   1.   32   DEBORAH BELL              MOSCOW, ID              61 F    1  1:15:41 

   2.   83   DEBRA HULBERT             POST FALLS, ID          60 F    2  1:20:19 

   3.   27   BRENDA ARMSTRONG          PULLMAN, WA             60 F    3  1:27:18 

 

 FEMALE AGE GROUP: 65 - 69  ** NONE ** 

 

 FEMALE AGE GROUP: 70 - 74 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Age S Rank     TIME 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== === = ==== ======== 

   1.   79   HELEN HOLMES              CLARKSTON, WA           71 F    1  1:35:15 

 

 FEMALE AGE GROUP: 75 - 79  ** NONE ** 

 

 FEMALE AGE GROUP: 80 & Over  ** NONE ** 

  



                         OVERALL MALE RESULTS - TOP 1 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Age S Rank     TIME 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== === = ==== ======== 

   1.   69   BEN GREENFIELD            SPOKANE, WA             32 M    1    50:35 

 

                         MASTERS MALE RESULTS - TOP 1 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Age S Rank     TIME 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== === = ==== ======== 

   1.   81   SHANNON HORN              POST FALLS, ID          40 M    1    51:50 

 

                            MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 

                            2014 Palouse Triathlon 

           Moscow, ID   09/6/2014   7:00 am   Sunny, 65-75 degrees. 

 

 MALE AGE GROUP: 19 & Under 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Age S Rank     TIME 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== === = ==== ======== 

   1.  136   LUKE ROLFSON              MOSCOW, ID              19 M    1  1:01:57 

   2.   52   JARED DIXON               MOSCOW, ID              17 M    2  1:04:37 

   3.   64   RYAN GLIMP                WINCHESTER, ID          15 M    3  1:08:57 

   4.   35   NICKOLAS BOUDREAU         MOSCOW, ID              15 M    4  1:16:12 

 

 MALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 24 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Age S Rank     TIME 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== === = ==== ======== 

   1.   42   TIM CLEMANS               MOSCOW, ID              24 M    1  1:05:37 

 

 MALE AGE GROUP: 25 - 29 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Age S Rank     TIME 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== === = ==== ======== 

   1.  155   CURTIS SPENCER            MOSCOW, ID              26 M    1  1:06:46 

   2.  176   ADAM WALLBERG             PULLMAN, WA             25 M    2  1:07:43 

   3.   65   TRAVIS GODDERIDGE         PULLMAN, WA             28 M    3  1:08:43 

   4.   63   ERIC GIDDENS              PULLMAN, WA             27 M    4  1:10:27 

   5.  171   ANTHONY THURBER           MOSCOW, ID              25 M    5  1:11:43 

   6.  158   JONATHAN STAAB            MOSCOW, ID              27 M    6  1:12:56 

   7.  112   WILL MORRISON             PULLMAN, WA             29 M    7  1:13:16 

   8.  130   DEREK QUINN               BOISE, ID               29 M    8  1:20:44 

   9.  180   LYLE WHITAKER             PULLMAN, WA             28 M    9  1:25:17 

  10.   56   SIMON ESMOND              MOSCOW, ID              26 M   10  1:25:33 

  11.   99   BRETT LARSON              ST. JOHN, WA            25 M   11  1:31:05 

  12.  174   ASHISH UPRETI             PULLMAN, WA             27 M   12  1:33:14 

  13.   37   SEAN BOWEN                LEWISTON, ID            29 M   13  1:46:33 

 

 MALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 34 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Age S Rank     TIME 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== === = ==== ======== 

   1.  129   COREY QUACKENBUSH         PULLMAN, WA             30 M    1  1:02:31 

   2.   72   LANCE HAMMA               MOSCOW, ID              31 M    2  1:13:30 

   3.   88   CASEY JOHNSON             LEWISTON, ID            30 M    3  1:14:43 

   4.  187   NATHAN WINDER             GRANGEVILLE, ID         33 M    4  1:14:51 

   5.   70   ANDREW HALL               MOSCOW, ID              34 M    5  1:15:25 

   6.   66   JARED GREEN               COLFAX, WA              34 M    6  1:23:58 

   7.  122   NATHAN PALMER             MOSCOW, ID              32 M    7  1:24:49 

 

 MALE AGE GROUP: 35 - 39 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Age S Rank     TIME 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== === = ==== ======== 

   1.  140   ERIC SAWYER               MOSCOW, ID              37 M    1    54:15 



   2.  141   ROB SAWYER                LEWISTON, ID            39 M    2    54:17 

   3.   39   SCOTT CAMPBELL            PULLMAN, WA             39 M    3    56:14 

   4.  138   JEREMY SAGE               PULLMAN, WA             36 M    4    56:23 

   5.  111   WADE MORRIS               POTLATCH, ID            38 M    5  1:01:48 

   6.  147   W. MATTHEW SILVERS        CHENEY, WA              35 M    6  1:02:47 

   7.   28   MIKE ARMSTRONG            KELLOGG, ID             38 M    7  1:06:08 

   8.  162   ERIC STUEN                MOSCOW, ID              36 M    8  1:07:19 

   9.   96   JARED KROGH               PULLMAN, WA             35 M    9  1:07:52 

  10.  183   KEITH WIESER              PULLMAN, WA             37 M   10  1:08:49 

  11.  142   AARON SCHLUETER           MOSCOW, ID              36 M   11  1:17:59 

  12.  102   MIKE LOWRY                MOSCOW, ID              37 M   12  1:19:20 

  13.   31   ANDREW BEENE              GRANGEVILLE, ID         36 M   13  1:22:26 

 

 MALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 44 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Age S Rank     TIME 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== === = ==== ======== 

   1.   43   DOUGLAS COBOS             PULLMAN, WA             40 M    1    56:06 

   2.   61   DAVE GANGADEAN            EDMONDS, WA             42 M    2    58:34 

   3.  153   NATHAN SPAIN              MOSCOW, ID              41 M    3  1:01:09 

   4.   84   CHRIS HUNDHAUSEN          MOSCOW, ID              44 M    4  1:02:46 

   5.  178   AARON LAMB                MOSCOW, ID              41 M    5  1:04:01 

   6.  118   BRETT MYERS               PULLMAN, WA             44 M    6  1:04:09 

   7.   11   TORREY LAWRENCE           VIOLA, ID               40 M    7  1:11:17 

 

 MALE AGE GROUP: 45 - 49 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Age S Rank     TIME 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== === = ==== ======== 

   1.  128   JAMES PROCTOR             SPOKANE, WA             49 M    1    57:58 

   2.   67   WILLIAM GREENE            MOSCOW, ID              46 M    2  1:01:11 

   3.   41   CHRIS CHAPMAN             PULLMAN, WA             45 M    3  1:02:26 

   4.  117   DANIEL MULLIN             MOSCOW, ID              49 M    4  1:09:32 

   5.   62   PAUL GARFIELD             MOSCOW, ID              48 M    5  1:10:37 

   6.   34   JAMES BOUDREAU            MOSCOW, ID              49 M    6  1:19:55 

   7.  132   BARRY RAY                 PULLMAN, WA             49 M    7  1:26:18 

   8.  151   ROB SMITH                 BELLINGHAM, WA          48 M    8  1:38:06 

 

 MALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 54 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Age S Rank     TIME 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== === = ==== ======== 

   1.  184   THOMAS WILLIAMS           PULLMAN, WA             52 M    1  1:08:49 

   2.  169   MIKE THOMSEN              MOSCOW, ID              54 M    2  1:08:59 

   3.  134   MARK ROBINSON             WA, WA                  50 M    3  1:10:31 

   4.   49   JOHN CREPEAU              MOSCOW, ID              53 M    4  1:14:37 

   5.  150   GUY SMITH                 COLFAX, WA              50 M    5  1:18:57 

   6.  115   BRYAN MULLIKIN            CLARKSTON, WA           52 M    6  1:22:55 

 

 MALE AGE GROUP: 55 - 59 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Age S Rank     TIME 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== === = ==== ======== 

   1.   78   WADE HOILAND              PULLMAN, WA             58 M    1    57:42 

   2.   92   DUANE KIMME               CHAMPAIGN, IL           56 M    2    59:39 

   3.  179   PAUL WESTON               MOSCOW, ID              58 M    3  1:19:57 

 

 MALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 64 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Age S Rank     TIME 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== === = ==== ======== 

   1.   97   BRIAN LAMB                PULLMAN, WA             63 M    1  1:06:25 

   2.   26   SID ARMSTRONG             KELLOGG, ID             61 M    2  1:29:44 

   3.   58   DAVE FISHER               SPOKANE, WA             61 M    3  1:40:13 



   4.  103   JOSEPH MCGURKIN           MOSCOW, ID              62 M    4  1:43:24 

 

                                                                                                  Page 1 

                                       RELAY RESULTS (ALL CATEGORIES) 

                                           2014 Palouse Triathlon 

                          Moscow, ID   09/6/2014   7:00 am   Sunny, 65-75 degrees. 

Place TC  No. Team                           Rank    SWIM Rank  BIKE+Ts Rate Rank      RUN  Pace Rank     TIME 

===== == ==== ============================== ==== ======= ==== ======== ==== ==== ======== ===== ==== ======== 

   1. CO    6 VANDAL CYCLING                    4    7:09    1    22:49 24.5    1    17:55  5:46    1    47:52 

   2. CO   16 B&L BICYCLES                      2    6:48    2    24:20 22.9    4    21:43  7:00    2    52:50 

   3. CO    8 SEL VOLTS                         1    6:17    4    27:33 20.3    2    19:22  6:14    3    53:11 

   4. MM   10 SEL AMPS                          5    8:01    3    26:44 20.9    3    20:13  6:31    4    54:57 

   5. MO  101 SEL WAVES                         3    6:52   16  2:35:50  3.6         -Time          5    59:34 

   6. FM    9 SEL WATTS                         7    8:36    5    29:48 18.7   10    26:50  8:38    6  1:05:13 

   7. YO   19 THE PARENTAL UNITS                6    8:11    6    31:37 17.7    7    25:34  8:14    7  1:05:21 

   8. MO    7 BEASTS NO BEAUTY                  8    8:44    9    34:43 16.1   13    30:06  9:42    8  1:13:32 

   9. FO    5 THE FAB MAMAS                    10    8:49   10    36:10 15.4   12    29:08  9:23    9  1:14:06 

  10. XJ   15 TEAM ADINA                       16   15:23    7    33:27 16.7    9    26:32  8:33   10  1:15:21 

  11. FO    1 SADDLE BUTTER FLY                 9    8:49   11    42:39 13.1    6    25:15  8:08   11  1:16:42 

  12. FO   13 STROLLING LIKE A MOTHER          13   10:55    8    33:57 16.4   14    34:55 11:15   12  1:19:46 

  13. FO   14 PALOUSE CABOOSE                  14   11:40   13    43:56 12.7    5    24:40  7:57   13  1:20:15 

  14. XJ   12 A LEAGUE OF EXTRAORDINARY CHAM   11    8:58   14    44:17 12.6   11    27:25  8:50   14  1:20:39 

  15. YO    4 THE MARONE WOMEN                 12   10:47   15    45:28 12.3    8    26:26  8:31   15  1:22:40 

  16. FO    3 CHIQUES                          15   12:59   12    43:55 12.7   15    35:10 11:19   16  1:32:03 

Aug-23-2018   8:32:26am 

 


